 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS / D5601       DOC CONTROL NUMBER: MSI07561      REVISION A Page 1
• Atex Certified for Class 1, Div 1
• True Wet/Wet Differential Connections
• Bluetooth 4.2 Wireless Communication
• Pairing Mode or Advertising (Beaconing) Mode
• 32-Bit Digital Pressure Data Output
• 16-Bit Digital Temperature Data Output
• Weatherproof IP65 Rating

Page 8
Outline Drawing and Dimensions
Model number code Port Configuration Dim C
In [mm]
2 1/4-19 BSPP Male
3.08
[78.23]
5 1/4-18 NPT Male
3.18
[80.77]
F 1/4-19 BSPP Female
2.18
[55.37]
G M14 X 1.5 mm ISO6149-2
3.05
[77.40]
TE.com/sensors
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2022 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: +1 800-745-8008
Email: TEsensors-CCMeas@te.com
EUROPE
Measurement Specialties (Europe), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: +31 73 624 6999
Email: customercare.lcsb@te.com
ASIA
Measurement Specialties (China), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone:  +86 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
QR Code = MAC Address
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Pressure Sensors category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
02066.3101-01  04.325.5256.8  04.846.1153.0  04.846.1753.0  04.846.1853.0  04.846.1953.0  04.846.2053.0  053742-0016  060-110866  060-
121966  060-R186-03  060-R186-06  060-R186-08  060-R186-09  060-T205-01  061B008066  076064 00000600 01  076074 00000600 01
076575 00000040 01  076578 00000100 01  077039 00000040 01  077343 02.0HG 01  101-K  102  103  103-K  104  104-K  105  1050192
1050228  105-K  106  106-K  106-KD  107-K  108  108-K  109  109-K  110.31-K  110.32  110.32-K  110.32-KD  110.33  110.33-K  110.33-KD
110.34  110.34-K  110.34-KD